
 
 

 

7th ROPME SEA AREA HYDROGRAPHIC COMMISSION MEETING (RSAHC7) 

FROM 20 TO 22 FEBRUARY 2017 AT MUSCAT- OMAN 

 

No. Name  Organization  Country  E-mail contact  
1 Rashid  Abdulla Al Swaidi Hydrographic Survey Directorate Bahrain Rashid.Alsuwaidi@slrb.gov.bh 

2 Soni John Hydrographic Survey Directorate Bahrain - 

3 Khojasteh Ali Reza Ports and Maritime Organization  Iran  akhojasteh@pmo.ir 

4 Akbar Rostami Ports and Maritime Organization   Iran sahraei_siamak@yahoo.com  

5 Juma Al Busaidi  Oman National Hydrographic Office   Oman  nhooman@omantel.net.om  

6 Yahya Al Bulushi Oman National Hydrographic Office   Oman ONHO 

7 Khalid Al Jabri Oman National Hydrographic Office   Oman ONHO 

8 Hamdan Al Yahmadi Oman National Hydrographic Office   Oman ONHO 

9 Mohammed Al Farsi Oman National Hydrographic Office  Oman ONHO 

10 Hazaa Al Mahthori Oman National Hydrographic Office  Oman ONHO 

11 Muneer Al Bulushi Oman National Hydrographic Office  Oman ONHO 

12 Amar Al Rahbi Oman National Hydrographic Office  Oman ONHO 

13 Ahlam Al kharusi Oman National Hydrographic Office Oman ONHO 

14 Nasser Al Riyami Oman National Hydrographic Office  Oman ONHO 

15 Nasser Al Shaabi Oman National Hydrographic Office  Oman ONHO 

16 Khalid Al Hoti Oman National Hydrographic Office Oman ONHO 

17 Mansoor Al Wahaibi  Ministry of Transport & Communications  Oman mansoorw@motc.gov.om 

18 Saud Al Aurami Ministry of Transport & Communications Oman - 

19 Dr.Juma Said almaskari Public Authority for Civil Aviation DG MET, Oman j.almaskari@met.gov.om 

20 Noura Salim Alkaabi Public Authority for Civil Aviation DG MET, Oman noalkaabi@@met.gov.om 

21 Salman Ahmed Khan  Pakistan Navy Hydrotropic Department   Pakistan  
hydropk@paknavy.pk, 

sakhydro@gmail.com 

22 Haris Sarwar Pakistan Navy Hydrotropic Department  Pakistan 
hydropk@paknavy.pk, 

hsrhyd@hotmail.com 

23 Ahmed Musaed Al Mohannadi Director of Land & Survey Department Qatar  -   
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24 Vladan  Jankovic  Ministry of Municipality & Urban Planning  Qatar vjankovic@mmaa.gov.qa  

25 Fahad Mohamed Al Qahtani Assistant Undersecretary for Urban Planning Affairs Qatar - 

26 Faisal Al- Zahrani Marine Cartography Manager Saudi Arabia hydro@gcs.gov.sa 

27 Raed Hajjar Hydrographer Saudi Arabia hydro@gcs.gov.sa 

28 Eric Langlois SHOM  France  eric.langlois@shom.fr 

29 Alain Bernard UKHO UK Alain.bernard@ukho.gov.uk 

30 Timothy Lewis UKHO UK Tim.lewis@ukho.gov.uk 

31 Jeffrey Bryant  UKHO  UK jeff.bryant@ukho.gov.uk  

32 David Kuehn CNMOC N5 USA  David.kuehn@navy.mil 

33 Roger Ford NGA Maritime Saftey USA Roger.p.ford@nga.mil 

34 John Lowell NGA Hydrographer USA - 

35 Brandon McWilliams U.S. Naval Forces Central Command USA Brandon.mcwilliams@me.navy.mil 

36 Mustafa Iptes   Director IHO Monaco dcoord@iho.int   

37 David Wyatt  A/Director IHO Monaco david.wyatt@iho.int 

38 Johan Stam Skilltrade BV Netherlands jstam@skilltrade.nl 

39 Abbas Ali Busheiri Senior project Engineer MENAS abbas@menas.com.bh 

40 Jaffer Abdulla Hasan Acting General Manager MENAS jaffer@menas.com.bh 

41 Mohamed Mahmood Khurshid Project Engineer MENAS m.khurshid@menas.com.bh 

42 Omar Frits Eriksson Dean of IALA- WWA IALA  Omar.rriksson@iala-aism.org 

43 Charles De Jongh  Account manager CARIS  Caris.emea.sales@teledyne.com 

44 James Harper   General Manager  IC-ENC  james.harper@IC-ENC.org  

45 Hans Christoffer Lauritzen  Director PRIMAR  PRIMAR RENC lauhan@kartverleet.no 

46 Steffen-Hinrich Boie Manager Sales & Marketing SevenCs GmbH  Steffen.boie@sevencs.com 

47 Hugh Parker HSBD Manger FUGRO h.parker@fugro.com 

48 Robert Caprile RBD Manager FUGRO r.caprile@fugro.com 

49 Anand Thekkoot Sales Manager REP CARIS Unique System FZE anand@uniquegroup.com 

50 Krishnaswamy R. Srinivasan Vasan Consultant Vasan Consultant admiralvasan.sa@gmail.com  

51 Sanjeev Sharma AVP IIC-Technology Sanjeev.Sharma@iictechnologies.com 

52 Somnath Marthi  Vice President  IIC-Technology somnath.marthi@iictechnologies.com 

53   UAE  

54   UAE  

55   IRAQ  
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